04/10/2019

Grupo : 1
103
99
90
73
66
47
41
28
27
25
25
24
24
16
15
15
12
12

N|WwW| o | 0| ©

Grupo : 2
106
94
94
82
79
75
72
66
62
61
58
58
45
38
33
30
29
29
25
24
24
23
22
21
20
18
18
17
16
16
15
14
14
11
11

| N| 0| 0| ©

Grupo : 3
114
92
61
56
55
46
36
32
26
25
24
23
23
22
20
20
18
12
11
11

Grupo : 4
126
84
44
42
42

Grupo : 5
113
94
89
66
46
40
36
32
28
28
28
26
25
24
24
20
20
18
17
16
12
12

N|Ww| || ©

Ranking Cachorro Grupo 2019

DN.55935907
499869
FCA.490
505182
499784
498783
499099
500777
500294
499320
504941
505274
513589
509268
497840
501745
493777
507946
503095
504519
RJB/18/02448
512548
499178
496731

FCA.11538
501602
511178
494538
498223
507818
494920
498222
505622
497182
499813
505371
499495
501078
504870
503759
496907
496908
FCA.40959
498773
500717
501440
504024
497088
505103
506934
508052
492704
502006
504027
FCA.64523
498194
503761
486593
498224
500665
506998
494539
496250
504877
499576

FCA.20265
495726
495616
501903
504148
506780
497641
494185
505340
507268
503618
498830
FCA.4489
501910
497056
JR.711443
505833
501914
506412
LOE.2428569

507694
494977
FCA.10292
501053
504386

495080
498789
503340
500819
495386
GA.812133
505904
495563
505445
506573
511269
503143
494079
496444
499189
495344
501822
508549
513502
494908
495113
498749
505812
507393
507874
495112
502472

NOMBRE

NORTHBAY X'SELL AMAZING INDY 500
KHALEESI DE LA CONDESA DEL ALBA
ALENCLAUD FERMINA

SWISS EDITION DAZZLING GIRL
ARAUCO INDOMITO QUEEN ON FIRE

O'RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS DES RIVES DU LAGON BLEU

AQUILES VON MEG
WHITE FEELING SNOOPY

BEST OF BATIST PARIS

RUSSA VON STOLZ NORDICHER

TOBA DE LA GRAN STRANIERA-ARGENTINA
LAGERTHA DE LA CONDESA DEL ALBA
URSULA DE ARMARAC

V'Y H IMPACT ABYCAS NICOLETA

MIA CERRO SALVAJE

ROMEO DE LA CONDESA DEL ALBA
SPARKY VON SEELEN

DANIA VON ULLRICH ZULIC

KING'S LANDING WOLVES DES ALTARIEL
ABBAS VON PALESTINE

SCARAMOUCHE LEADER

BRISAS VON ARRABALED

DONKA BORDER ANDINO

CASTLESHEPS REAL LOVE

DARKA DE BARBA NEGRA

FACE TO LOVE MAYA

ARGOS RED BEAUTY BORDEAUX
SELK' NAM'S MAGNUM BLACK SOUL
AL FAISALIYAH OCEAN PARADISE
DREAM OF HAVANA VIVAVAIA -ARGENTINA
NYMERIA LEUTNANT BULLS

BURJ KHALIFA OCEAN PARADISE
HAKABULLS ULISSES NARDIN
CASA LAS PIRCAS APOLO
PITINEITOR ZOFIA

URSULA VON WOHRMS HAUS

SYN FIBONACCI DIANA
SELK'NAM'S DOUSHKA STAR
DUNJA CHAMPESTRE

SELK' NAM'S PANCHO VILLA
ANUBIS DE URSUSCAN

SESHAT DE URSUSCAN

ESCARTO CIMBRONAZO -ARGENTINA
MAMA COCO SENIOR ELITE
CIRCUS VON SERGONSTER

DI MONTOGGIO ELEGANCE

SYN FIBONACCI ROLO

ISMA STRONGBULL CLIFF

AREN VON GROB SCHADEL

SEXY BLONDIE RUDEBOYS'BULL

DI MONTOGGIO FANCY

BROCK DHOLESBULL CHILE

GALA D'CASTELLOCANNE

SYN FIBONACCI HERMOSA LILA
BRUCE DEL TORRACAN

RICHARD PARKER WINDSORROSEBULL
SELK' NAM'S PALOMA PICASO
TYSON SHARKEISHA

DIAMOND TOWER OCEAN PARADISE
SALOME VON WOHRMS HAUS
POLAKA MOUNT DE EUZKADI

SELK' NAM'S MATILDE STAR

SYN FIBONACCINUT

DEL ALCABUR MR. ARCHIE

ALI VON ALPERBRIISE

EVITA | DE PERECHO

GOHAN VON DER ALTEN EICHE
VOLMAAN PADME ADMIDALA

CALL TO GLORY GOOD FORTUNE
SASHA DE RED MOUNTAIN

TOROS DE PIRQUE MANNY PAQUIAO
DE RUAL CHILE COCO

LEONIDAS STAFF DI GIOVA

ROMANE OF WIDOWSBULL
MALAMBO PIONEERKAN

A FUEGO ROSWELLBULL

GROOT DE BULLFAMILY

JUSTLIKE JAGERMEISTER

HULK THE GORFEOUS

ADRIANO SARCOPHYLLUS

E-RUBY LONG STEP

FLORECIA ESPERANZA IRISGOLD
DIAMOND BLUE BEATY RU

VITO DE LONGAVI

DIAMONDS OF BLANCHEL TORO DE PIRQUE

INAMORATA TUTTO IL MONDO SEI PER ME TC
VICTORIA DEL KANDAJAL

VON RICHTHO CHEKIY'S HOJANMIT

DE ARASAL CALVIN

OCTAVIA VON BILLOW

PORTOVINA OSLO

DIEGO MONTARNA BLANCA
FLAREON OKORU DE KAZOKU
SIBIRLAND'S ZULEIKA
STRAWBERRY VON DABUSO
BEARHUG'S MUSE OF INSPIRATION
CRIADERO DEL VALLE MY LITTLE PANCHITA
LYANNA OF HEAVENKINGDOM
ALVATRI SO FLOROMA MAGNUS
LOZEN CASTLE RED

AKITALEADER GO IRINNA GO

VON GUTIEST PETUNIA

RAIKO GENXU

GATTSU AFMAU ANAY

REKATO DREAM WITH STYLE
MAQUI DON SEBASTIAN
KOGARASHI SUGURU GO
AKIYAMA SORA NO HOSHIGAKURE GO
1Z ZARSTVO BULLDOG

AKIHIRO VON HAUSSMAN

IKARI MASARU EMI

SIBIRLAND'S CHOSEN

INUYASHA EBISU AFMAU ANAY
NOZOMI SUKOSHI OKAMI
SIBIRLAND'S ZUKUNFT

TAKARA MASARU EMI

EBISU AKANE

prop

CLAUDIA STOCKEBRAND SANDOVAL
JISELLA CONTRERAS OLIVARES

MONICA WAISMAN

ANDREA CONTRERAS VON BECKER
CLAUDIA STOCKEBRAND SANDOVAL
MARCO ANTONIO GUZMAN DELGADO
CARLOS ANDRES JIMENEZ LANTANO

RAUL LABRA TAPIA

CRISTOBAL IVAN FUICA ALARCON
MANUEL ALFREDO ROJO REYES
FERNANDO LOPEZ DEL RIO

JISELLA ANGELICA CONTRERAS OLIVARES
MARIA JOSE BRIEVA LARRAIN

ALAN SANTIBAREZ SEPULVEDA

KAREN DAFNA SUBELMAN ALCALAY
JISELLA ANGELICA CONTRERAS OLIVARES
RAFAEL ALBERTO GUARIN MONTOYA
MILENKO ULLRICH ZULIC

PAOLA ANDREA CAVALETTO HEVIA
CARLOS EDUARDO DIAZ LARA

SERGIO PARDO NORAMBUENA

GONZALO DE LA BARRA FUENTES
ARMANDO JOSE FERNANDEZ BLANCO
DANIELA CASTILLO STRACHE

MARIA ALEJANDRA VALENCIA MAMELI
FRANCISCO GUZMAN NEIRA

ALEJANDRO RIFFO AEDO

RENATO MANUEL DIAZ VINUELA

ROBERTO ANDRES MUNOZ ORELLANA
MARCELO EDUARDO MERINO ARAVENA
CARLOS DANIEL ORELLANA BRAVO

SERGIO ANDRES VASQUEZ GONZALEZ
JAVIER ARTURO SCHENONE VILLALOBOS
FABIAN GARRIDO PENA

IVAN AGILIO GARCIA SOTO

MANUEL ANATIVIA MONTENEGRO

PABLO FRANCISCO CATENACCI CISTERNAS
RENATO MANUEL DIAZ VINUELA

JORGE IGNACIO CARRENO LEGUIA

RENATO MANUEL DIAZ VINUELA

CAROLINA ELIZABETH CAMUS OSORIO
PAULINA STOWHAS SALINAS

MAXIMILIANO SALVAREZZA

MARCELO EDUARDO MERINO ARAVENA
SERGIO ORLANDO GONZALEZ VIEJO
BARBARA TRUCCO MINAGLIA

PABLO FRANCISCO CATENACCI CISTERNAS
SEBASTIAN ALEJANDRO JARAMILLO ESPINOZA
CRISTOBAL IVAN FUICA ALARCON

PATRICIA POBLETE POBLETE

BARBARA TRUCCO MINAGLIA

DITSY ANDREA JIMENEZ VEGA

GALA D' CASTELLOCANNE

PABLO FRANCISCO CATENACCI CISTERNAS
GONZALO TORRAGA

DANIELLA ANDREA RAMPINELLI CARMONA
RENATO MANUEL DIAZ VINUELA

ROBERTO BAOS SOMARRIBA

ROBERTO ANDRES MUNOZ ORELLANA
MARIA EUGENIA CORVALAN VELIZ

XAVIERA DE ARETXABALA MONTALDO
RENATO MANUEL DIAZ VINUELA

PABLO FRANCISCO CATENACCI CISTERNAS
ALBERTO ENRIQUE JARA SAN MARTIN
NATALIE BRANTE BURDILIS

CARLOS JAVIER PERACCINI PONTI
CATALINA VICTORIA LOYOLA BAHAMONDES
VANESSA MAMANI AGUILAR

JUAN GARRIDO MENDEZ

HERNAN PATRICIO SILVA CASTRO
ANTONIO OSORIO MUNOZ

NELSON ABRAHAM ALDANA SAAVEDRA
TOMAS IGNACIO BARLOW KRAG

JOSE LUIS GOMEZ YANEZ

RAMIRO JOSE ROSAS VELASQUEZ
GERALD PINILLA BOZA

SEBASTIAN RIVERA MELILLAN

TOMAS IGNACIO BARLOW KRAG

MORIN CORNEJO VALENZUELA

RODRIGO BUZETA QUEZADA

TOMAS IGNACIO BARLOW KRAG

CLAUDIA SECO FOURCADE

JONATHAN GUZMAN GUTIERREZ SALGADO
EDUARDO MONARDES DIAZ

ANTONIO OSORIO MUNOZ

MARCELO ALEJANDRO MUNOZ FLORES
MARCELO MUNOZ LORES

PATRICIA CAROLINA CABARAS
EDUARDO ANTONIO VERA BUGUENO
JOSE ALEJANDRO VILCHE CASTRO

PABLO ANTONIO ARANEDA DIAZ

VALERIA DEL R. MARQUEZ OYARCE
CLAUDIA ALEXANDRA MENESES FIGUEROA
CRISTIAN MANUEL ARREDONDO ZELADA
MAX PATRICIO INGUERZON ALTAMIRANO
CINDY GREY MUNOZ CUADROS

DAVID ALEJANDRO INOSTROZA CARRENO
MATIAS ROLANDO CHAMY AGUILERA
PAULA SILVA WILLAMSON

MARIO ANDRES MUNOZ VEGA

MAX PATRICIO INGUERZON ALTAMIRANO
LORENA CATHERINE IRRAZABAL SALINAS
CARLOS LUCIANO ROJO ESPINOZA
VANESSA XIMENA LORCA VASQUEZ
BENJAMIN GONZALEZ GARCIA

DAVID ALEJANDRO INOSTROZA CARRENO
SERGIO SAIEG PAEZ

RAFAEL LLANCALEO LLANCALEO

OLGA ANTOPITSKI

ANIBAL OXIEL PINO MOYA

MARIA JOSE HERRERA NAVARRO
CRISTIAN MANUEL ARREDONDO ZELADA
GONZALO ANDRES GARCIA PEREZ

MARTA PAMELA OSORIO ROJAS

CRISTIAN MANUEL ARREDONDO ZELADA
MARTA PAMELA OSORIO ROJAS

JUAN TOLEDO ARANGUIZ

DESCRIPCION

PASTOR AUSTRALIANO
PASTOR BLANCO SUIZO
WELSH CORGI PEMBROKE
PASTOR BLANCO SUIZO
PASTOR AUSTRALIANO
BORDER COLLIE

BORDER COLLIE

PASTOR BLANCO SUIZO
PASTOR BLANCO SUIZO
PASTOR ALEMAN

PASTOR AUSTRALIANO
PASTOR BLANCO SUIZO
PASTOR ALEMAN

PASTOR BELGA GROENENDAEL
PASTOR AUSTRALIANO
PASTOR BLANCO SUIZO
BORDER COLLIE

WELSH CORGI PEMBROKE
PASTOR BLANCO SUIZO
PASTOR ALEMAN
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
PASTOR ALEMAN

BORDER COLLIE

PASTOR AUSTRALIANO

SCHNAUZER GIGANTE NEGRO
BULLDOG INGLES
DOGO DE BURDEOS
PINSCHER MINIATURA
BOXER

SHAR PEI

BULLDOG INGLES
BOXER

BULLMASTIFF
BULLMASTIFF

BOXER

ROTTWEILER

MASTIN NAPOLITANO
DOBERMANN
BOYERO DE BERNA
PINSCHER MINIATURA
DOBERMANN
DOBERMANN
DOBERMANN
BULLDOG INGLES
DOBERMANN
BULLMASTIFF

MASTIN NAPOLITANO
BULLMASTIFF
ROTTWEILER
BULLDOG INGLES
BULLMASTIFF
BULLDOG INGLES
CANE CORSO

MASTIN NAPOLITANO
ROTTWEILER
BULLDOG INGLES
PINSCHER MINIATURA
CANE CORSO

BOXER

ROTTWEILER

CANE CORSO
PINSCHER MINIATURA
MASTIN NAPOLITANO
BULLDOG INGLES
BOYERO DE BERNA

BULL TERRIER

JACK RUSELL TERRIER

CAIRN TERRIER

SCOTTISH TERRIER

AMERICAN STAFFORDSHIRE TERRIER
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER
YORKSHIRE TERRIER

AMERICAN STAFFORDSHIRE TERRIER
BULL TERRIER

BULL TERRIER

BULL TERRIER

AMERICAN STAFFORDSHIRE TERRIER
AMERICAN STAFFORDSHIRE TERRIER
BULL TERRIER

BULL TERRIER

AMERICAN STAFFORDSHIRE TERRIER
CAIRN TERRIER

YORKSHIRE TERRIER

FOX TERRIER PELO LISO
STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER

DACHSHUND MINIATURA PELO DURO
DACHSHUND MINIATURA PELO DURO
DACHSHUND MINIATURA PELO CORTO
DACHSHUND MINIATURA PELO DURO
DACHSHUND MINIATURA PELO DURO

AKITA AMERICANO
SIBERIAN HUSKY
SHIBA INU
SIBERIAN HUSKY
AKITA AMERICANO
ALASKAN MALAMUTE
POMERANIA
ALASKAN MALAMUTE
AKITA AMERICANO
AKITA AMERICANO
AKITA AMERICANO
POMERANIA
SHIBA INU

AKITA INU

AKITA AMERICANO
POMERANIA
AKITA INU

AKITA INU
POMERANIA
SHIBA INU

AKITA INU
SIBERIAN HUSKY
AKITA INU

SHIBA INU
SIBERIAN HUSKY
AKITA INU

AKITA INU



Grupo: 6

113
76
74
45
44
24
23
12

Grupo : 7
86

42
42
Grupo : 8
142
76
54
44
36
22

Grupo : 9
126
108
103
84
82
66
55
38
29
29
27
27
25
23
17
17
17
15
13
13
12
11

Grupo : 10

126
63
43
42
21

Grupo : 11
100
86

86
64

502580
499872
495501
505470
504873
494785
508751
502583

506116
501852
502004

502527
492144
505924
495558
504796
503609
504499
496167

495574
504552
492619
503049
500024
495336
502933
504554
507198
KATH.115881411
506276
507772
504516
503632
495961
496789
502931
507616
500155
504518
502225
504802
505415

507526
494858
503794
503792
501903

503912
496083
501237
503544

THOR ANDES KILIMA

ETERNAL BEAUTY DELLA VALLE VECCHIA

FETCH & SMELL PEBBLES FLINTSTONE

WHISKY CREAM ZWISCHEN GESCHWISTER

FETCH & SMELL ALMOND JOY
RAMONCITO ZWISCHEN GESCHWISTER
LIMONADA NORTH-STAR

BLACK WIDOW ANDES KILIMA

LUCIA DEL SOL DE OESTE
KOLT DEL BARBUCHO FAC
ODIN THE GALWAY BREEDERS

JACK THE PRIDE OF GOLDEN ELUNEY
DUBROVNIK'S MAGNOLIA

MIZUKY BLACK DANTE

DALMORE GINNY WEASLEY

MAXIMUS VOOR GEZINSLEDEN
COOPER DE G'BAU

JAGER OF MAGGI KINGS
DUBROVNIK'S ELSA INDIGO LABS

CHATEAU DU PARIS EMMA

ANOTHER MAGIC DREAM VON KUNSFER
DIDIEL ANDES SOLO MARCUS
FIORELLA VON BANUSS

STAR GENESIS OF MON CHERIE
JACINTA DE WOODS DREAMS BOSTON
R&J-PERENDREUS SUKHOI

ANGELLA VON KUNSFER

BAO TRAKIMEES

SW'S SPECTACULAR BID

GUVALCA'S STAR AGAIN

DIDIEL ANDES OMER

THE QUEEN OF THE SHOW "BEYONCE" CHAMPIONCENTER

CENTRAL VALLEY BABY ONE MORE TIME
LINCOLN D'AUSTRIA

LA CAIPIRINA NORTH-STAR
R&J-PERENDREUS SANCHO

BLISS BONNIE VON KUNSFER
CIMBARETO DE RANGERS

MR CHRIST DE CHAMPIONCENTER

ODIN VON BANUSS

CLEMENTE DEL ROJO FUEGO

NATAN D'AUSTRIA

ABDEL BARI EBN SHAMS VON HAUSSMAN
AMA TALLAH BINT HAYAM VON HAUSSMAN

JALIL EBN SIRAQ VON HAUSSMAN
JALILA BINT SIRAQ VON HAUSSMAN
CALL TO GLORY GOOD FORTUNE

QUEEN VON DER PANGUE

TOQUI DEL VALLE DEL MAULE

LA RIBERA DE SANTA SILVIA JERARCA
GUVALCA'S RAISA

JEANINE KENINGSTEIN .

JAIME CARVACHO MERINO
MACARENA PANTALEON HERNANDEZ
FRANCISCO SOBARZO OLIVERA
MACARENA PANTALEON HERNANDEZ
FRANCISCO SOBARZO OLIVERA
RICARDO JIMMY PRADO ACEVEDO
MARIA BEATRIZ MORAGA KLENNER

CECILIA ESTER PRADO RODRIGUEZ
CRISTIAN ANDRES CORNEJO CORNEJO
MARIA JOSE HAMILTON MERCANDINO

ALDO ABNER CASTRO LOPEZ

MARIA LORENA LASNIBAT REHBEIN
DENYS BERENICE CORNEJO CORTES
MAURICIO ROJAS VILLALOBOS

JOSE MANUEL CONTRERAS LEYTON
MARCELA BAUDET GONZALEZ
CARLA REYES BURDACH

MARIA LORENA LASNIBAT REHBEIN

FREDDY GARCIA HERNANDEZ
MONICA KUNSTMANN FERRETTI
ENRIQUE CID PEREZ

TAMAR BAILEY / ENRIQUE CID

MARIO ARTURO DI VANNI MONTALBA
ALEJANDRO FELIPE PAVEZ SCHNAKE
YASMIN HOUDELY JADUE

MONICA KUNSTMANN FERRETTI
RICARDO JIMMY PRADO ACEVEDO
ISABEL MARGARITA URIBE MELLADO
CAROLINA GUAJARDO HAUYON
ENRIQUE CID PEREZ

PATRICIO ANDRES MUNOZ GUERRERO
KAREN SUBELMAN

MACARENA IDELFONSO HERRERA
RICARDO JIMMY PRADO ACEVEDO
YASMIN HOUDELY JADUE

MONICA KUNSTMANN FERRETTI
MATIAS ORTEGA NUNEZ

PATRICIO MUNOZ GUERRERO
TAMAR BAILEY / ENRIQUE CID
TOMAS FELIPE MADRID ARREDONDO
ANITA PAOLA VEGA CAMPOS

JUAN PIO MILANO RUIZ
JUAN PIO MILANO RUIZ
JUAN PIO MILANO RUIZ
JUAN PIO MILANO RUIZ
JUAN GARRIDO MENDEZ

RICHARD REBOLLEDO VERGARA
RICHARD REBOLLEDO VERGARA
CRISTIAN RODRIGO VERGARA VERGARA
RICHARD REBOLLEDO VERGARA

RHODESIAN RIDGEBACK
BEAGLE
BEAGLE
BEAGLE
BEAGLE
BEAGLE
BEAGLE
RHODESIAN RIDGEBACK

POINTER
DRAHTHAAR
VIZSLA

GOLDEN RETRIEVER
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

BULLDOG FRANCES
PUG

PUG

BULLDOG FRANCES
POODLE TOY
BOSTON TERRIER
BULLDOG FRANCES
PUG

PUG

PEKINES

PAPILLON
CHIHUAHUA PELO CORTO
PAPILLON
PAPILLON

BICHON FRISE

PUG

BULLDOG FRANCES
BULLDOG FRANCES
BULLDOG FRANCES
PAPILLON
BULLDOG FRANCES
CHIHUAHUA PELO CORTO
BICHON FRISE

AFGHAN HOUND
AFGHAN HOUND
AFGHAN HOUND
AFGHAN HOUND
SCOTTISH TERRIER

TERRIER CHILENO
TERRIER CHILENO
TERRIER CHILENO
TERRIER CHILENO



